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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Klasse KRg. Swim WZ1 Bike WZ2 Run 0-2,5k Run 2,5-5k Run Zeit

M-JUN
3 ÖM45 Kaindl Tjebbe 99 AUT Wave Tri Team TS Wörgl M-JUN 1 0:10:03/9. 01:33 0:29:23/7. 01:18 08:02 07:56 0:15:58/3. 0:58:18
5 ÖM106 Luftensteiner Peter 99 AUT PSV Tri Linz M-JUN 2 0:10:11/17. 01:31 0:29:17/3. 01:23 08:09 08:07 0:16:17/7. 0:58:41
8 ÖM194 Hilber Rene 99 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M-JUN 3 0:10:06/12. 01:32 0:29:22/4. 01:24 08:20 08:30 0:16:50/15. 0:59:15
9 ÖM43 Fink Jakob 00 AUT RATS Amstetten Sportunion M-JUN 4 0:10:07/14. 01:30 0:29:23/6. 01:28 08:37 08:24 0:17:01/21. 0:59:31

12 ÖM66 Eichinger Raphael 99 AUT 1. TTC Innsbruck M-JUN 5 0:10:31/27. 01:38 0:29:55/12. 01:33 08:22 08:15 0:16:37/13. 1:00:16
13 ÖM50 Pölzgutter Christoph 00 AUT Tria Team NÖ West M-JUN 6 0:10:04/10. 01:39 0:30:18/16. 01:32 08:20 08:30 0:16:51/17. 1:00:26
16 ÖM68 Höllmüller Kilian 99 AUT P3 TRISPORTS TEAM M-JUN 7 0:10:06/13. 01:38 0:30:18/15. 01:29 08:40 08:35 0:17:15/24. 1:00:48
25 ÖM121 Janny Oliver 00 AUT TrumerTriTeam M-JUN 8 0:10:27/23. 01:37 0:31:41/30. 01:31 08:58 08:46 0:17:44/30. 1:03:02
36 ÖM46 Meier Moritz 00 AUT Tri Team Bludenz M-JUN 9 0:11:00/34. 01:53 0:32:36/34. 01:36 09:30 09:25 0:18:55/46. 1:06:02
37 ÖM108 Weigl Gregor 99 AUT PSV Tri Linz M-JUN 10 0:11:28/43. 01:41 0:33:20/40. 01:36 09:12 09:18 0:18:30/37. 1:06:37
46 ÖM112 Hosnedl Moritz 00 AUT TRI Klosterneuburg M-JUN 11 0:11:11/37. 01:47 0:34:59/60. 01:40 10:05 09:24 0:19:30/52. 1:09:09
50 ÖM98 Windischbauer Stefan 00 AUT Tri Swimmers Wels M-JUN 12 0:10:16/19. 01:42 0:36:15/74. 01:44 10:35 10:11 0:20:46/71. 1:10:45
58 ÖM51 Perik Ferdinand 00 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M-JUN 13 0:11:12/38. 02:12 0:36:22/75. 01:49 10:46 10:31 0:21:18/79. 1:12:55
60 ÖM123 Wiesmüllner Clemens 00 AUT Tri4fun KLOSTERNEUBURG M-JUN 14 0:12:47/56. 02:35 0:35:59/71. 01:55 10:11 09:43 0:19:54/60. 1:13:12

M-U23
1 ÖM39 Gstaltner Lukas 98 AUT Triathlonclub Kagran M-U23 1 0:10:02/6. 01:34 0:29:22/5. 01:18 07:53 07:47 0:15:40/1. 0:57:59
2 ÖM72 Pertl Philip 98 AUT TRI TEAM Hallein M-U23 2 0:10:03/8. 01:30 0:29:25/8. 01:19 07:53 07:55 0:15:49/2. 0:58:08
4 ÖM119 Demuth Martin 95 AUT 1. Sportvereinigung Hohe Wand M-U23 3 0:09:22/3. 01:32 0:29:41/9. 01:24 08:15 08:02 0:16:17/8. 0:58:19
6 ÖM90 Lienhart Florian 95 AUT SU Trigonomic Austria M-U23 4 0:10:17/20. 01:35 0:29:08/1. 01:27 08:10 08:08 0:16:19/9. 0:58:48
7 ÖM84 Pachteu-Petz Marcel 95 AUT Sport Am Wörthersee M-U23 5 0:10:04/11. 01:40 0:29:16/2. 01:25 08:11 08:20 0:16:31/10. 0:58:58

10 ÖM126 Hanusch Sebastian 96 AUT TRI TEAM Hallein M-U23 6 0:10:33/28. 01:39 0:29:52/10. 01:26 08:06 08:00 0:16:07/4. 0:59:40
14 ÖM49 Kollegger Lukas 97 AUT Pewag Racing Team M-U23 7 0:09:15/1. 02:00 0:30:47/19. 01:37 08:24 08:26 0:16:50/16. 1:00:31
15 ÖM79 Bründl Alexander 96 AUT Tri Swimmers Wels M-U23 8 0:10:29/25. 01:40 0:30:50/20. 01:27 08:12 08:04 0:16:16/6. 1:00:44
21 ÖM96 Köstl Massimo 95 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M-U23 9 0:10:57/33. 01:41 0:31:04/24. 01:27 08:28 08:23 0:16:52/18. 1:02:03
22 ÖM69 Höllmüller Julian 95 AUT P3 TRISPORTS TEAM M-U23 10 0:10:03/7. 01:39 0:30:21/18. 01:35 09:17 09:20 0:18:38/40. 1:02:18
23 ÖM116 Aschenbrenner Sebastian 95 AUT ThreeGiants M-U23 11 0:11:22/42. 01:46 0:31:13/27. 01:32 08:27 08:28 0:16:56/19. 1:02:50
31 ÖM53 Bauer Sebastian 97 AUT ThreeGiants M-U23 12 0:10:09/15. 01:43 0:31:51/31. 01:33 09:41 09:59 0:19:40/59. 1:04:57
34 ÖM73 Lienhart Benjamin 97 AUT Team Mohrenwirt Ausdauer Sportverein M-U23 13 0:11:15/40. 01:39 0:33:33/42. 01:36 09:01 08:48 0:17:49/32. 1:05:54
39 ÖM35 Weigl Christoph 95 AUT PSV Tri Linz M-U23 14 0:10:28/24. 01:46 0:34:20/53. 01:34 09:37 09:36 0:19:14/49. 1:07:24
40 ÖM58 Hohlrieder Christian 98 AUT SIG HARREITHER M-U23 15 0:10:53/32. 01:56 0:33:15/39. 01:57 09:36 09:50 0:19:26/50. 1:07:30
55 ÖM111 Holler Stefan 95 AUT SU TRI STYRIA M-U23 16 0:13:21/61. 02:11 0:34:49/58. 01:58 09:49 09:46 0:19:36/57. 1:11:57
57 ÖM28 Müller Matthias 96 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M-U23 17 0:12:39/53. 01:55 0:35:10/63. 01:51 10:44 10:06 0:20:51/73. 1:12:28
62 ÖM36 Gampe Raphael 97 AUT TrumerTriTeam M-U23 18 0:13:29/63. 01:55 0:35:31/67. 01:46 10:45 10:37 0:21:22/80. 1:14:04
80 ÖM9 Gunda Vlad 95 AUT PSV Tri Linz M-U23 19 0:12:48/57. 02:38 0:37:43/84. 02:12 12:45 12:05 0:24:51/94. 1:20:13
88 ÖM107 Haenlein Michael 96 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen M-U23 20 0:15:23/83. 02:44 0:40:57/96. 02:27 11:42 10:57 0:22:39/85. 1:24:11
91 ÖM56 Pauger Leon 98 AUT Triathlonclub Dornbirn M-U23 21 0:09:31/4. 01:32 0:31:01/21. 01:25 08:13 36:10 0:44:24/107. 1:27:55
95 ÖM109 Meier Philipp 98 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M-U23 22 0:16:33/91. 03:12 0:47:17/105. 01:56 12:14 11:38 0:23:52/90. 1:32:52

DISQ ÖM37 Kadletz Maximilian 95 AUT ATSV Ternitz Sektion Triathlon M-U23 DISQ 0:15:20/82. 03:22 0:41:59/98. 02:28 11:40 11:34 0:23:15/87. 1:26:25

M24-29
17 ÖM13 Hohlrieder Matthias 94 AUT Tri Team Kaiser M24-29 1 0:10:01/5. 01:42 0:30:20/17. 01:37 08:33 08:40 0:17:14/23. 1:00:56
19 ÖM59 Prem Christoph 89 AUT Union LTU Linz M24-29 2 0:10:10/16. 01:47 0:30:08/14. 01:47 09:02 08:49 0:17:51/33. 1:01:45
24 ÖM88 Tichy Philipp 91 AUT SU TRI STYRIA M24-29 3 0:10:50/31. 01:56 0:31:36/29. 01:32 08:25 08:31 0:16:57/20. 1:02:53
27 ÖM135 Gräf Alexander 92 AUT SVS Endurance Schwechat M24-29 4 0:09:19/2. 01:46 0:31:02/22. 01:45 10:01 09:37 0:19:39/58. 1:03:32
29 ÖM25 Hummel Vincent 90 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M24-29 5 0:10:41/29. 01:45 0:33:05/37. 01:38 09:13 08:25 0:17:38/29. 1:04:48
30 ÖM6 Hölzl Daniel 91 AUT TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr Schwarzach M24-29 6 0:11:46/47. 01:50 0:32:48/36. 01:40 08:23 08:24 0:16:48/14. 1:04:54
32 ÖM16 Mayr Thomas 93 AUT Sportunion St. Roman Club Lauf Rad Sauwald M24-29 7 0:12:04/49. 01:55 0:32:12/32. 01:53 08:44 08:34 0:17:18/25. 1:05:25
33 ÖM33 Raffler Andreas 91 AUT POWER Sport Team M24-29 8 0:11:39/46. 01:41 0:33:08/38. 01:39 08:56 08:29 0:17:25/27. 1:05:34
42 ÖM124 Leo Peter 94 AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich M24-29 9 0:10:26/22. 01:48 0:34:19/52. 01:51 09:41 09:52 0:19:34/53. 1:08:00
65 ÖM136 Loschan Christoph 91 AUT NORA RACING TEAM Niederösterreich M24-29 10 0:17:07/96. 02:03 0:34:30/55. 01:49 09:56 09:39 0:19:36/55. 1:15:07
90 ÖM34 Mayr Sebastian 93 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M24-29 11 0:13:51/68. 02:16 0:38:38/89. 02:17 13:27 14:41 0:28:08/102. 1:25:13

DISQ ÖM74 Durmic Roland 92 AUT Tri TEAM Hallein M24-29 DISQ 0:10:14/18. 02:02 0:34:14/51. 01:54 10:50 11:08 0:21:59/83. 1:10:25
DISQ ÖM134 Reithmayr Michael, Bsc 93 AUT NORA RACING TEAM Niederösterreich M24-29 DISQ 0:13:29/64. 02:17 0:35:11/64. 01:50 08:24 08:07 0:16:31/11. 1:09:20

M30-34
20 ÖM114 Lorber Christoph, Mag. 86 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M30-34 1 0:11:04/36. 01:35 0:31:02/23. 01:33 08:15 08:17 0:16:32/12. 1:01:48
26 ÖM102 Huber Peter 88 AUT ESIN SPORTS M30-34 2 0:11:19/41. 01:49 0:31:11/26. 01:41 08:39 08:44 0:17:24/26. 1:03:25
41 ÖM4 Spreitzer Thomas 84 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M30-34 3 0:12:06/50. 01:54 0:34:11/49. 01:41 09:07 08:53 0:18:01/35. 1:07:55
45 ÖM110 Glaser Philipp 86 AUT SPORTUNION Südstadt M30-34 4 0:11:54/48. 01:55 0:34:28/54. 01:40 09:54 09:14 0:19:08/48. 1:09:07
51 ÖM5 Kancz Marcus, BSc 85 AUT VfB Langenschönbichl M30-34 5 0:12:38/52. 02:19 0:33:52/45. 01:58 10:05 10:01 0:20:06/62. 1:10:55
53 ÖM40 Hatzak Fabian 88 AUT ASV TRIA Stockerau M30-34 6 0:13:30/65. 02:07 0:35:20/65. 01:43 09:29 09:23 0:18:52/44. 1:11:35
92 ÖM8 Hell Florian 84 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M30-34 7 0:16:22/90. 02:16 0:42:31/101. 02:04 13:39 13:18 0:26:57/100. 1:30:12

M35-39
11 ÖM104 Wihlidal Nikolaus 81 AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich M35-39 1 0:10:29/26. 01:37 0:29:53/11. 01:29 08:07 08:08 0:16:16/5. 0:59:47
18 ÖM89 Leitner Christoph 79 AUT SU Trigonomic Austria M35-39 2 0:10:23/21. 01:33 0:30:04/13. 01:29 08:41 08:53 0:17:34/28. 1:01:06
28 ÖM83 Mangold Wolfgang 81 AUT ATSV Ternitz Sektion Triathlon M35-39 3 0:11:01/35. 01:53 0:31:23/28. 01:37 09:01 08:47 0:17:48/31. 1:03:44
35 ÖM61 Leitner Stefan 80 AUT Tri Stars Austria M35-39 4 0:11:39/45. 01:50 0:32:43/35. 01:50 08:53 09:00 0:17:53/34. 1:05:57
38 ÖM128 Hren Martin 81 AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team M35-39 5 0:13:34/67. 01:56 0:32:27/33. 01:39 08:32 08:29 0:17:01/22. 1:06:39
52 ÖM62 Reitner Johannes 83 AUT Tri Team Kaiser M35-39 6 0:12:52/59. 02:09 0:34:44/57. 01:46 09:58 09:38 0:19:36/55. 1:11:09
69 ÖM30 Hartmann Lukas 79 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M35-39 7 0:15:32/85. 02:04 0:36:06/72. 01:52 10:26 10:14 0:20:41/68. 1:16:16
70 ÖM2 Lenger Philipp 80 AUT SU TRI STYRIA M35-39 8 0:15:28/84. 02:07 0:36:12/73. 01:59 10:26 10:25 0:20:51/74. 1:16:39
79 ÖM31 Langer Herwig 83 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M35-39 9 1:20:12
81 ÖM15 Palkovich Gerald 79 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M35-39 10 0:16:19/88. 02:21 0:38:54/90. 01:55 10:34 10:13 0:20:47/72. 1:20:18
89 ÖM95 Omann Martin 83 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M35-39 11 0:16:36/92. 02:34 0:39:48/94. 02:30 12:05 11:23 0:23:28/89. 1:24:59

M40-44
43 ÖM21 Bauer Rene 78 AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich M40-44 1 0:12:40/54. 01:55 0:33:41/44. 01:41 09:04 08:59 0:18:03/36. 1:08:02
44 ÖM113 Draxler Martin 75 AUT Tri Team 1. USC Traun M40-44 2 0:12:51/58. 01:46 0:33:38/43. 01:38 09:14 09:25 0:18:40/42. 1:08:36
66 ÖM131 Ousko-Oberhoffer Christian, Mag. 75 AUT Triathlonclub Kagran M40-44 3 0:13:32/66. 02:26 0:37:14/82. 02:01 10:17 10:09 0:20:26/66. 1:15:39
74 ÖM44 Fuhrich Christoph 77 AUT Team vegan.at M40-44 4 0:12:58/60. 02:18 0:38:04/87. 02:04 11:41 11:08 0:22:49/86. 1:18:16
76 ÖM18 Binder Rainer 74 AUT ASV TRIA Stockerau M40-44 5 0:16:04/86. 02:52 0:37:05/81. 01:44 10:50 10:19 0:21:10/78. 1:18:56
93 ÖM27 Weiß Rainer 77 AUT ASV TRIA Stockerau M40-44 6 0:15:16/80. 02:47 0:42:24/100. 02:42 14:29 13:44 0:28:13/103. 1:31:24

DISQ ÖM94 Rascher Uwe 75 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M40-44 DISQ 0:11:14/39. 01:58 0:31:07/25. 01:38 09:09 09:28 0:18:37/39. 1:04:36

M45-49
47 ÖM77 Grabner Hannes 73 AUT ARBÖ ASKÖ Radclub Feld Am See M45-49 1 0:13:27/62. 01:55 0:33:20/41. 01:50 09:32 09:08 0:18:40/41. 1:09:15
67 ÖM85 Pieber Georg 72 AUT TLZ Donnerskirchen M45-49 2 0:17:10/99. 02:03 0:34:56/59. 02:07 09:44 09:43 0:19:27/51. 1:15:45
71 ÖM93 Lenz Guido 71 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M45-49 3 0:15:01/78. 02:18 0:36:59/79. 01:59 10:24 10:00 0:20:24/65. 1:16:43
73 ÖM92 Morelli Emanuel 72 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten M45-49 4 0:17:03/94. 02:15 0:35:47/70. 01:49 10:23 10:18 0:20:41/69. 1:17:37
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85 ÖM19 Heili Alexander 73 AUT Union Leichtathletikclub Horn M45-49 5 0:16:20/89. 03:00 0:39:42/93. 02:07 10:36 10:21 0:20:58/76. 1:22:08

M50-54
48 ÖM32 Nagl Norbert 68 AUT UTTB M50-54 1 0:10:43/30. 01:59 0:35:39/69. 01:51 09:48 09:45 0:19:34/54. 1:09:48
49 ÖM70 Kriechbaum Kurt 67 AUT TRIDEE M50-54 2 0:12:07/51. 01:58 0:34:11/48. 01:54 10:05 09:51 0:19:57/61. 1:10:09
54 ÖM54 Albrecht Gerhard 67 AUT Team MilliSports M50-54 3 0:14:56/75. 02:08 0:34:12/50. 01:51 09:30 09:06 0:18:37/38. 1:11:47
56 ÖM7 Brensberger Christian 68 AUT ATSV Ternitz Sektion Triathlon M50-54 4 0:14:40/73. 01:59 0:34:40/56. 01:53 09:34 09:14 0:18:48/43. 1:12:03
64 ÖM82 Kopinits Gerhard 65 AUT Triathlon Team Pöttsching M50-54 5 0:17:08/98. 01:56 0:35:01/61. 01:51 09:28 09:24 0:18:52/44. 1:14:51
68 ÖM47 Trnka Hans-Jörg, Dr. 64 AUT TRI Klosterneuburg M50-54 6 0:14:39/72. 02:20 0:35:02/62. 02:12 10:55 11:03 0:21:59/82. 1:16:14
75 ÖM101 Schram Christian, DI 67 AUT Union Tri Team Ober Grafendorf M50-54 7 0:17:06/95. 02:05 0:36:51/78. 01:57 10:18 10:16 0:20:35/67. 1:18:36
86 ÖM14 Urich Christian 65 AUT TriTeam Danube M50-54 8 0:16:57/93. 02:59 0:39:00/92. 02:07 11:09 11:10 0:22:19/84. 1:23:24

M55-59
59 ÖM10 Kotrba Walter 63 AUT WHC X Sport Vösendorf M55-59 1 0:14:38/71. 02:00 0:35:25/66. 01:59 09:32 09:28 0:19:00/47. 1:13:04
61 ÖM132 Auer Arno 63 AUT Union Tri Team Ober Grafendorf M55-59 2 0:14:45/74. 02:17 0:33:55/46. 02:18 10:14 09:58 0:20:13/64. 1:13:30
63 ÖM60 Rathbauer Joachim 59 AUT SV Gallneukirchen M55-59 3 0:14:23/69. 02:30 0:34:01/47. 02:09 10:25 10:36 0:21:01/77. 1:14:06
77 ÖM22 Lettmayer Manfred, Dr. med 61 AUT TRI TEAM Hallein M55-59 4 0:11:37/44. 02:03 0:43:51/102. 01:52 10:03 10:09 0:20:12/63. 1:19:37
82 ÖM81 Kröll Wolfgang 63 AUT CLUB Der TRIATHLETEN Von GRAFENEGG M55-59 5 0:15:17/81. 02:31 0:37:18/83. 02:17 11:52 11:30 0:23:22/88. 1:20:48
97 ÖM103 Posch Hannes 62 AUT TCW Stadler M55-59 6 0:19:37/103. 03:24 0:41:40/97. 02:43 13:26 13:14 0:26:40/98. 1:34:05

M60-64
72 ÖM1 Fernesi Josef 56 AUT Tri4fun KLOSTERNEUBURG M60-64 1 0:12:45/55. 02:36 0:35:34/68. 02:11 12:21 11:59 0:24:21/91. 1:17:29
78 ÖM118 Hraby Klaus 58 AUT Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs, Sekt. Tri M60-64 2 0:17:08/97. 02:14 0:36:46/77. 02:04 10:51 10:45 0:21:37/81. 1:19:50
83 ÖM105 Hauser Walter 57 AUT 1. TTC Innsbruck M60-64 3 0:15:01/77. 02:12 0:37:02/80. 02:02 12:29 12:01 0:24:31/93. 1:20:50
84 ÖM12 Hummel Rudolf 57 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club M60-64 4 0:14:36/70. 02:15 0:37:54/85. 02:03 12:23 11:58 0:24:22/92. 1:21:12
87 ÖM78 Resch Günther 58 AUT Union TriaTeamWallsee M60-64 5 0:14:57/76. 02:59 0:38:00/86. 02:25 12:48 12:58 0:25:46/96. 1:24:09

DISQ ÖM127 Nahrgang Roman 56 AUT NORA RACING TEAM Niederösterreich M60-64 DISQ 0:16:16/87. 02:44 0:38:59/91. 02:12 10:25 10:20 0:20:46/70. 1:21:00
DISQ ÖM67 Huber Manfred 57 AUT TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf M60-64 DISQ 0:15:10/79. 02:04 0:36:33/76. 02:01 10:29 10:23 0:20:52/75. 1:16:42

M65-69
96 ÖM122 Halbwachs Wolfgang 52 AUT UTTB M65-69 1 0:17:23/100. 03:07 0:44:08/103. 02:51 12:44 12:56 0:25:41/95. 1:33:12
99 ÖM91 Starzengruber Ferdinand, Dr. 51 AUT Triathlon ATSV Braunau M65-69 2 0:20:26/105. 03:22 0:45:00/104. 02:57 13:24 13:36 0:27:00/101. 1:38:48

M70-74
94 ÖM11 Gruber Helmut 46 AUT TrumerTriTeam M70-74 1 0:19:39/104. 03:29 0:38:37/88. 03:24 13:33 13:17 0:26:51/99. 1:32:03
98 ÖM48 Kinzl Norbert 48 AUT WHC X Sport Vösendorf M70-74 2 0:19:17/101. 03:13 0:42:03/99. 02:46 14:44 14:32 0:29:17/104. 1:36:38

101 ÖM41 Kasper Herbert 45 AUT 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team Parndorf M70-74 3 0:20:42/106. 06:03 0:54:43/107. 05:40 15:37 16:22 0:31:59/106. 1:59:09
DISQ ÖM63 Hlavka Hans-Peter 47 AUT RC ARBÖ St. Pölten M70-74 DISQ 0:19:31/102. 03:06 0:40:36/95. 03:03 13:27 12:47 0:26:14/97. 1:32:32

M75-79
100 ÖM20 Pfundner Herbert 42 AUT Tri Team Neudorf Triathlonverein M75-79 1 0:26:29/107. 04:50 0:48:24/106. 03:47 15:00 14:29 0:29:29/105. 1:53:02
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W-JUN
1 ÖM174 Früh Magdalena 00 AUT 1. TTC Innsbruck W-JUN 1 0:10:34/2. 01:36 0:34:37/5. 01:33 08:45 08:52 0:17:37/1. 1:05:58
4 ÖM177 Totschnig Pia 00 AUT Raika Tri Telfs W-JUN 2 0:10:45/4. 01:40 0:34:46/7. 01:33 09:49 09:29 0:19:19/7. 1:08:06
6 ÖM198 Scherz Viktoria 00 AUT 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team Parndorf W-JUN 3 0:11:00/7. 01:44 0:35:27/9. 01:40 10:04 10:00 0:20:04/8. 1:09:56
7 ÖM176 Swidrak Marilena 99 AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel W-JUN 4 0:11:32/8. 01:56 0:34:43/6. 01:42 10:30 10:31 0:21:02/18. 1:10:57
8 ÖM175 Loidl Katharina 99 AUT TRI TEAM Hallein W-JUN 5 0:11:48/10. 01:52 0:35:32/11. 01:38 10:16 10:02 0:20:18/9. 1:11:10

14 ÖM168 Kaindl Sanne 00 AUT Wave Tri Team TS Wörgl W-JUN 6 0:12:33/15. 01:38 0:36:39/15. 01:34 10:31 10:09 0:20:41/13. 1:13:06
17 ÖM216 Reinegger Magdalena 00 AUT RATS Amstetten Sportunion W-JUN 7 0:12:55/22. 02:16 0:36:56/19. 01:44 10:22 10:28 0:20:51/16. 1:14:44
22 ÖM199 Schrettner Anja 00 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld W-JUN 8 0:12:43/18. 02:01 0:38:06/24. 02:06 11:21 11:12 0:22:34/26. 1:17:32
27 ÖM185 Böhm Johanna 00 AUT Team Ausdauercoach W-JUN 9 0:13:03/24. 02:05 0:40:52/37. 01:45 11:29 11:45 0:23:14/31. 1:21:02
29 ÖM218 Wein Hannah 00 AUT 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team Parndorf W-JUN 10 0:12:43/17. 02:03 0:42:41/43. 02:00 11:55 11:18 0:23:13/30. 1:22:42

DNF ÖM167 Hufnagl Katja 00 AUT PSV Tri Linz W-JUN DNF 0:10:44/3. 01:46 0:35:42/12. 01:39 0:49:52
DNF ÖM184 Rieger Yasmin 99 AUT TRI X Kufstein W-JUN DNF 0:11:50/11. 01:58 0:39:06/30. 0:52:54

W-U23
2 ÖM209 Weiß Beatrice 98 AUT Pewag Racing Team W-U23 1 0:10:25/1. 01:43 0:33:26/1. 01:35 09:40 09:35 0:19:16/6. 1:06:28

11 ÖM215 Swoboda Anna 98 AUT Tri Runners Baden W-U23 2 0:12:45/20. 02:06 0:34:25/3. 01:52 10:32 10:19 0:20:51/17. 1:12:01
12 ÖM193 Moitzi Anna 96 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten W-U23 3 0:10:55/5. 01:50 0:37:19/21. 01:41 10:40 09:57 0:20:38/12. 1:12:24
15 ÖM165 Sandhofer Carolina 96 AUT RATS Amstetten Sportunion W-U23 4 0:13:23/26. 01:56 0:35:27/10. 01:44 10:26 10:16 0:20:42/14. 1:13:14
18 ÖM163 Kneissl Viktoria 97 AUT ASV TRIA Stockerau W-U23 5 0:11:47/9. 02:07 0:38:25/25. 01:46 10:32 10:16 0:20:49/15. 1:14:55
19 ÖM178 Berger Eva 95 AUT TRIDEE W-U23 6 0:12:41/16. 02:13 0:36:49/17. 01:59 10:58 10:52 0:21:51/24. 1:15:34
24 ÖM164 Gampe Helena 95 AUT TrumerTriTeam W-U23 7 0:12:44/19. 02:03 0:38:06/23. 02:12 11:34 11:40 0:23:15/32. 1:18:22

W24-29
5 ÖM204 Kallina Jacqueline 90 AUT Team Ausdauercoach W24-29 1 0:11:51/13. 02:53 0:34:33/4. 01:52 09:17 09:17 0:18:34/4. 1:09:45
9 ÖM180 Urbanz Vanessa 90 AUT SU TRI STYRIA W24-29 2 0:10:56/6. 01:55 0:36:25/14. 01:41 10:19 10:18 0:20:38/11. 1:11:35

10 ÖM154 Gabriel Veronika, MSc. (WU) 89 AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich W24-29 3 0:13:20/25. 02:05 0:35:23/8. 01:49 09:41 09:32 0:19:13/5. 1:11:52
13 ÖM188 Seebacher Lilli 89 AUT SU TRI STYRIA W24-29 4 0:12:26/14. 01:59 0:36:22/13. 01:49 10:11 10:13 0:20:25/10. 1:13:03
16 ÖM205 Aichner Lena-Maria, BSc 93 AUT SU TRI STYRIA W24-29 5 0:14:31/29. 02:00 0:36:45/16. 02:42 08:59 09:03 0:18:02/3. 1:14:03

W30-34
20 ÖM152 Kumpera Cornelia 88 AUT Triathlonclub Kagran W30-34 1 0:12:49/21. 01:58 0:37:32/22. 01:51 10:57 10:34 0:21:32/23. 1:15:44
34 ÖM157 Hell Petra 84 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W30-34 2 0:15:17/37. 02:15 0:39:03/29. 02:18 12:59 12:31 0:25:30/44. 1:24:25
35 ÖM192 Seger Julia 85 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten W30-34 3 0:15:20/38. 02:40 0:40:33/36. 02:19 11:56 12:05 0:24:02/35. 1:24:56
38 ÖM159 Tschank Stefanie 85 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W30-34 4 0:13:26/27. 02:34 0:42:10/41. 02:31 13:07 13:03 0:26:11/46. 1:26:53

W35-39
3 ÖM182 Fürnkranz Simone, DI 79 AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich W35-39 1 0:11:50/12. 02:02 0:34:20/2. 01:40 08:55 08:54 0:17:49/2. 1:07:44

21 ÖM187 Kirchberger Ursula, MMag. art 82 AUT CLUB Der TRIATHLETEN Von GRAFENEGG W35-39 2 0:13:45/28. 02:10 0:36:54/18. 01:56 10:37 10:30 0:21:07/19. 1:15:53
30 ÖM208 Dörr Petra 79 AUT TRIATHLONVEREIN TRI ADDICTED AUSTRIA W35-39 3 0:13:02/23. 02:22 0:41:35/38. 02:35 11:46 11:29 0:23:15/33. 1:22:51
31 ÖM153 Kiener Barbara 80 AUT TRI TEAM KREMS W35-39 4 0:18:16/47. 02:32 0:38:51/27. 02:24 10:50 10:37 0:21:27/22. 1:23:31
39 ÖM156 Pober Michi 83 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W35-39 5 0:18:37/49. 02:21 0:41:56/39. 02:14 11:24 11:26 0:22:51/28. 1:28:01

DISQ ÖM210 Friedl Melanie 80 AUT CLUB der TRIATHLETEN von GRAFENEGG W35-39 DISQ 0:15:11/35. 02:19 0:39:06/31. 02:07 12:15 11:58 0:24:14/38. 1:22:58

W40-44
23 ÖM155 Vollmann Susanne, Mag. 74 AUT 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team Parndorf W40-44 1 0:15:07/33. 02:13 0:37:18/20. 02:07 10:44 10:38 0:21:22/21. 1:18:10
25 ÖM162 Tarnowskij Marianne 77 AUT TRIATHLONVEREIN Tri ADDICTED AUSTRIA W40-44 2 0:14:39/31. 02:08 0:39:46/33. 02:00 10:45 10:32 0:21:17/20. 1:19:53
32 ÖM166 Halper Carmen, Mag. 75 AUT UTTB W40-44 3 0:14:48/32. 02:22 0:40:13/35. 02:12 12:03 12:08 0:24:11/37. 1:23:48
37 ÖM181 Kotrba Barbara 76 AUT WHC X Sport Vösendorf W40-44 4 0:15:30/39. 02:22 0:42:04/40. 01:59 12:05 12:11 0:24:16/39. 1:26:14
46 ÖM195 Fellinger Martina 76 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten W40-44 5 0:18:14/46. 02:59 0:44:47/47. 02:36 14:16 14:25 0:28:42/48. 1:37:19

W45-49
33 ÖM186 Fenzl Corinna 72 AUT TRI Klosterneuburg W45-49 1 0:15:10/34. 02:49 0:39:25/32. 02:34 12:11 11:56 0:24:07/36. 1:24:06
40 ÖM183 Hahn Alexandra, BEd 70 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W45-49 2 0:17:34/43. 02:57 0:43:29/44. 02:10 11:44 11:51 0:23:35/34. 1:29:46
44 ÖM158 Petrik Daniela, Mag. 70 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W45-49 3 0:18:08/45. 03:03 0:44:25/46. 02:14 12:41 12:30 0:25:12/42. 1:33:04

W50-54
26 ÖM213 Schurz Andrea 67 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten W50-54 1 0:14:38/30. 02:22 0:38:39/26. 02:05 11:04 11:10 0:22:15/25. 1:20:01
28 ÖM171 Albrecht Martina 67 AUT Team MilliSports W50-54 2 0:15:13/36. 02:27 0:38:59/28. 02:20 11:14 11:22 0:22:37/27. 1:21:39
36 ÖM173 Andreas Brigitte 67 AUT RATS Amstetten Sportunion W50-54 3 0:16:02/41. 02:18 0:40:12/34. 02:27 12:22 12:32 0:24:54/40. 1:25:55
41 ÖM200 Schrettner Susanne 67 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld W50-54 4 0:16:01/40. 02:41 0:44:14/45. 02:32 13:05 12:34 0:25:39/45. 1:31:09
42 ÖM160 Sutrich Andrea 66 AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club W50-54 5 0:18:32/48. 02:58 0:42:32/42. 02:08 12:27 12:32 0:25:00/41. 1:31:12
43 ÖM207 Schiebl-Van-Veen Elke, Dr. 66 AUT TRI TEAM KREMS W50-54 6 0:17:42/44. 02:24 0:45:39/48. 02:23 11:42 11:29 0:23:11/29. 1:31:21

W60-64
45 ÖM206 Sertschnigg Sieglinde 58 AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten W60-64 1 0:16:06/42. 03:18 0:45:52/49. 02:49 13:27 13:35 0:27:03/47. 1:35:10
47 ÖM202 Arocker Ingrid 57 AUT Triathlon Team Pöttsching W60-64 2 0:19:18/50. 03:30 0:46:30/50. 02:49 12:43 12:28 0:25:12/43. 1:37:20
49 ÖM190 Burgstaller Maria 57 AUT Triathlon ATSV Braunau W60-64 3 0:23:07/52. 03:20 0:59:22/52. 02:55 16:42 16:37 0:33:20/50. 2:02:05

W65-69
48 ÖM201 Fritscher Brigitte 52 AUT UTTB W65-69 1 0:22:49/51. 04:45 0:50:46/51. 03:42 16:29 16:43 0:33:12/49. 1:55:17
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1 TRI TEAM Hallein mixed 1 03:08:58
Pertl Philip 0:58:08
Hanusch Sebastian 0:59:40
Loidl Katharina 1:11:10

2 PSV Tri Linz mixed 2 03:12:48
Baumgartner Lena 1:07:30
Luftensteiner Peter 0:58:41
Weigl Gregor 1:06:37

3 HSV Triathlon Kärnten mixed 3 03:13:28
Hilber Rene 0:59:15
Moitzi Anna 1:12:24
Lorber Christoph, Mag. 1:01:48

4 Top Team Tri Niederösterreich mixed 4 03:15:31
Fürnkranz Simone, DI 1:07:44
Wihlidal Nikolaus 0:59:47
Leo Peter 1:08:00

5 Triathlonclub Kagran mixed 5 03:17:57
Gstaltner Lukas 0:57:59
Piskacek Anna 1:13:50
Gstaltner Markus 1:06:08

6 SU TRI STYRIA mixed 6 03:23:38
Urbanz Vanessa 1:11:35
Tichy Philipp 1:02:53
Gruber Emilian 1:09:09

7 1. TTC Innsbruck mixed 7 03:27:05
Früh Magdalena 1:05:58
Eichinger Raphael 1:00:16
Hauser Walter 1:20:50

8 RATS Amstetten Sportunion mixed 8 03:27:30
Fink Jakob 0:59:31
Sandhofer Carolina 1:13:14
Reinegger Magdalena 1:14:44

9 TrumerTriTeam mixed 9 03:35:29
Janny Oliver 1:03:02
Gampe Helena 1:18:22
Gampe Raphael 1:14:04

10 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club mixed 10 03:37:08
Hummel Vincent 1:04:48
Hell Petra 1:24:25
Spreitzer Thomas 1:07:55

11 HSV Triathlon Kärnten mixed 11 03:38:48
Köstl Massimo 1:02:03
Schurz Andrea 1:20:01
Lenz Guido 1:16:43

12 SU TRI STYRIA mixed 12 03:39:04
Seebacher Lilli 1:13:03
Aichner Lena-Maria, BSc 1:14:03
Holler Stefan 1:11:57

13 TRI Klosterneuburg mixed 13 03:41:15
Fenzl Corinna 1:24:06
Braunstein Leon 1:07:58
Hosnedl Moritz 1:09:09

14 ASV TRIA Stockerau mixed 14 03:45:28
Kneissl Viktoria 1:14:55
Hatzak Fabian 1:11:35
Binder Rainer 1:18:56

15 Triathlonclub Kagran mixed 15 03:49:56
Kumpera Cornelia 1:15:44
Reinthaler Anna 1:18:32
Ousko-Oberhoffer Christian,
Mag.

1:15:39

16 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club mixed 16 03:52:17
Tschank Stefanie 1:26:53
Müller Matthias 1:12:28
Perik Ferdinand 1:12:55

17 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club mixed 17 04:04:30
Pober Michi 1:28:01
Hartmann Lukas 1:16:16
Langer Herwig 1:20:12

18 UTTB mixed 18 04:06:48
Halper Carmen, Mag. 1:23:48
Nagl Norbert 1:09:48
Halbwachs Wolfgang 1:33:12

19 HSV Triathlon Kärnten mixed 19 04:07:32
Seger Julia 1:24:56
Morelli Emanuel 1:17:37
Omann Martin 1:24:59

20 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club mixed 20 04:11:16
Hahn Alexandra, BEd 1:29:46
Palkovich Gerald 1:20:18
Hummel Rudolf 1:21:12

21 WHC X Sport Vösendorf mixed 21 04:15:57
Kotrba Barbara 1:26:14
Kotrba Walter 1:13:04
Kinzl Norbert 1:36:38

22 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club mixed 22 04:26:38
Sutrich Andrea 1:31:12
Mayr Sebastian 1:25:13
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Hell Florian 1:30:12
23 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team Parndorf mixed 23 04:27:17

Scherz Viktoria 1:09:56
Vollmann Susanne, Mag. 1:18:10
Kasper Herbert 1:59:09

24 HSV Triathlon Kärnten mixed 24 04:45:23
Sertschnigg Sieglinde 1:35:10
Fellinger Martina 1:37:19
Meier Philipp 1:32:52
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